
 ノーマル 2021 / 3 / 9 11:38

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 49 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ｵﾚﾝｼﾞF RCF 2'00.545 17 136.271
2 61 ﾉｰﾏﾙ M156 AMG C63 2'01.299 24 0.754 0.754 135.424
3 143 ﾉｰﾏﾙ bcnr33 bcnr33 2'02.602 21 2.057 1.303 133.985
4 43 ﾉｰﾏﾙ たくわﾝ@VAB WRX STI 2'03.039 21 2.494 0.437 133.509
5 55 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ごっちゃん430 F430 2'03.151 26 2.606 0.112 133.387
6 35 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 32ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ BNR 32GTR 2'03.349 27 2.804 0.198 133.173
7 47 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾊｲﾊﾟｰ初心者RX-8 RX-8 2'05.182 24 4.637 1.833 131.223
8 41 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ｱｲﾃｯｸﾘｻｰﾁFK8 CIVIC TypeR FK8 2'05.711 29 5.166 0.529 130.671
9 38 ﾉｰﾏﾙ F太郎 IS F 2'06.730 20 6.185 1.019 129.620

10 54 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾀｹ@八屋 RX-8 2'07.115 21 6.570 0.385 129.228
11 48 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾌﾄｯﾁ DB42 2'07.588 26 7.043 0.473 128.749
12 57 ﾉｰﾏﾙ YOSHI  s3 Audi S3 2'07.633 8 7.088 0.045 128.703
13 59 ﾉｰﾏﾙ Hiro's NSX NSX 2'07.695 18 7.150 0.062 128.641
14 45 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 櫻坂260 260RS 2'07.851 27 7.306 0.156 128.484
15 32 ﾉｰﾏﾙ UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞX CZ4A 2'08.203 18 7.658 0.352 128.131
16 50 ﾉｰﾏﾙ YAYAMAX/BRZ ｽﾊﾞﾙBRZ 2'09.102 28 8.557 0.899 127.239
17 44 ﾉｰﾏﾙ carreraｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ 964-911 2'09.437 21 8.892 0.335 126.910
18 39 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 ZN6 2'09.497 23 8.952 0.060 126.851
19 60 ﾉｰﾏﾙ KO! ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 2'09.971 10 9.426 0.474 126.388
20 37 ﾉｰﾏﾙ NC2 NA?A ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNC 2'10.072 26 9.527 0.101 126.290
21 52 ﾉｰﾏﾙ IBUSIGIN ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 2'10.710 28 10.165 0.638 125.674
22 34 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾈﾘﾏAT86 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'11.966 7 11.421 1.256 124.478
23 56 ﾉｰﾏﾙ 白いｱﾘｽﾄ ｱﾘｽﾄ 2'12.153 24 11.608 0.187 124.301
24 33 ﾉｰﾏﾙ CAZES@VOLVO VOLVO V40 2'12.422 15 11.877 0.269 124.049
25 53 ﾉｰﾏﾙ RC350 RC350 FSPORT 2'13.163 21 12.618 0.741 123.359
26 46 ﾉｰﾏﾙ Euro RX-8 RX-8 STD 2'13.824 15 13.279 0.661 122.749
27 58 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ﾛｰﾀｽｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 380ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'15.881 20 15.336 2.057 120.891
28 51 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ToshiｹｲﾏﾝGT4 ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 2'19.920 16 19.375 4.039 117.401
29 36 ﾉｰﾏﾙ ともふと@ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'22.983 2 22.438 3.063 114.886
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


